Pressure boosters DPA
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure boosters DPA
Peripherals overview
DPA-40-10/16/D
3
2
2

Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure boosters DPA
Type codes
DPA — 63 — 16 — A
Basic function
DPA Pressure booster
Piston∅
40 40 mm
63 63 mm
100 100 mm
Output pressure [bar]
DPA-40
10 4,5 … 10, adjustable with pressure regulator
16 4,5 … 16, adjustable with pressure regulator
D Double supply pressure, without pressure regulator
DPA-63/100
10 4 … 10, adjustable with pressure regulator
16 4 … 16, adjustable with pressure regulator
D Double supply pressure, without pressure regulator
Sensing (DPA-63/100-10/16 only)
No sensing possibility
A With sensing possibility
-V- New
DPA-…-A/-D
2008/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure boosters DPA
Technical data
Function
with pressure regulator
without pressure regulator
-Q- Temperature range
+5 … +60 °C
-L- Pressure ratio
1:2
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
� 12
DPA-40 DPA-63/100
-H- Note -H- Note
All benefits at a glance
• Any mounting position
Pressure boosters are intended for
the occasional bleeding of com-
pressed air. Pressure boosters are
not suitable for use as compressor
sets, as wear on seals and drive pis-
tons increases significantly during
continuous operation without
breaks.
The pressure regulator is supplied
with a non-tensioned regulator
spring (DPA-…-10/16 only). After the
supply pressure is applied, the regu-
lator spring is pretensioned by turn-
ing the regulating knob until the
desired output pressure is achieved.
A pressure gauge is strongly recom-
mended to monitor the output pres-
sure. In the case of the DPA-63/100,